
100 Dorso Assoluti Femmine

1 DI DOMENICO MARILISE 1986 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.31
2 GALASSINI SARA 1991 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:10.27
3 GRAZZI FEDERICA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:10.98
4 NIGRO MARIACRISTINA 1991 A.S. MERANO 01:11.57
5 GILLI ANGELIKA 1989 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:12.97
6 MUTTA ILENJA 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:13.55
7 PACE ELISA 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:14.56
8 ERCULIANI MARTA 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:15.63
9 GIUS IRENE 1992 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:16.38

10 BRAVO ROSA 1988 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:17.20
11 TOLDO MARA 1988 AS N.S. PERGINE 01:17.83
12 PREZZI IRENE 1991 AS LENO 2001 01:17.87
13 LOSS ANNALISA 1990 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:19.58
14 SEGA AGNESE 1988 R. N. ALA 01:19.75
15 POMBENI SARA 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:20.60
16 MAIR JENNIFER 1991 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:23.58
17 DE TOMAS GIULIA 1987 U.S. DOLOMITICA 01:26.09
18 FALKENSTEINER MARTINA 1992 S.S.V. BRUNICO 01:27.45
19 HINTNER CORNELIA 1992 S.S.V. BRUNICO 01:33.84
20 SPAGNOLLI GENNY 1990 U.S. DOLOMITICA 01:34.50
21 ZORZI MARTA 1991 U.S. DOLOMITICA 01:34.77
22 INNERBICHLER EVELYN 1992 S.S.V. BRUNICO 01:35.85

100 Dorso Assoluti Maschi

1 NANNETTI MIRCO 1987 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:00.03
2 MAZZURANA LUCA 1988 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:00.27
3 MANDELLI STEFANO 1981 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:00.64
4 RIGATTI NICOLO 1989 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:02.47
5 MANDELLI ROBERTO 1987 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:03.13
6 MOSER ANDREAS 1986 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:03.37
7 LAZARI CLAUDIO 1988 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:03.68
8 COSER ALESSANDRO 1989 CSI TRENTO N. 01:04.83
9 ZENORINI DANIEL 1988 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:05.00

10 SARTORI STEFANO 1990 CSI TRENTO N. 01:05.93
11 CACIAGLI LORENZO 1988 AS LENO 2001 01:07.53
12 DI DOMENICO MICHAEL 1987 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.94
13 GRAZZI MATTEO 1990 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:10.27
14 MUNDA SIMONE 1991 A.S. MERANO 01:10.36
15 RAMON ALESSANDRO 1991 A.S. MERANO 01:11.06
16 MUNDA DAVIDE 1988 A.S. MERANO 01:11.29
17 MANZANA ENRICO 1989 AS LENO 2001 01:11.63
18 CAZZANELLI SIMON 1989 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:12.91
19 RODRIGUEZ LANDI LUIS ALFREDO 1988 U.S. DOLOMITICA 01:14,79
20 PEDERZOLLI ANDREA 1990 AS BRENTA N. 01:16.57
21 MORETTI CARLO 1991 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:17.65
22 DEMATTE ALESSANDRO 1988 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 01:17.76
23 FALSER MATTIA 1990 R. N. ALA 01:18.12
24 AOR BRUNO 1991 AS N.S. PERGINE 01:18.32
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25 CHIZZALI THOMAS 1990 R. N. ALA 01:18.82
26 TONELLI FEDERICO 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:19.28
27 POSTAL MATTIA 1991 CSI TRENTO N. 01:19.41
28 LEONARDI MATTEO 1990 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:20.47
29 COSER STEFANO 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:22.35
30 FARACE ALESSANDRO 1987 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01:24.65
31 BENAMATI DAVIDE 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:26.15

100 Farfalla Assoluti Femmine

1 MUSSI SABINA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:01.74
2 DEMOZZI VERONICA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:08.15
3 PRIMERANO ILARIA 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:08.28
4 IACHEMET IRENE 1989 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:10.23
5 PLOTEGHER ALICE 1988 A.S. MERANO 01:10.47
6 PACE GIULIA 1989 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:10.55
7 MERIGHI NATASHA 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:10.62
8 MINUZ LOREDANA 1986 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01:10.91
9 GIOFFRE SILVIA 1991 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:11.05

10 TOSI STEFANIA 1990 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:11.26
11 HABERER TAMARA 1989 S.S.V. BRUNICO 01:12.01
12 SARTORI NOEMI 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:13.54
13 ROSSI VALENTINA 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:14.69
14 SEMENTILLI SARAH 1988 CSI TRENTO N. 01:20.66
15 CRISTOFORETTI GIULIA 1991 R. N. ALA 01:23.82
16 CARFORA MARISA 1988 U.S. DOLOMITICA 01:31.51

100 Farfalla Assoluti Maschi

1 CIOLA ENRICO 1987 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 00:56.88
2 SCEKIC ANDREA 1989 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:59.84
3 GRISENTI MARCO 1987 AS LENO 2001 01:00.97
4 DE ASMUNDIS MATTEO 1988 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01:02.88
5 DISSEGNA DANIELE 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:02.95
6 SARTORI STEFANO 1990 CSI TRENTO N. 01:03.74
7 STERNI GIACOMO 1989 AS LENO 2001 01:04.72
8 GEROLA SIMONE 1989 AS LENO 2001 01:05.78
9 ZANLUCCHI ROBERTO 1986 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:08.04

10 NONES MICHAEL 1991 CSI TRENTO N. 01:08.06
11 CURCIO GIORGIO 1989 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:08.27
12 CANALI MATTEO 1990 R. N. ALA 01:10.38
13 CALIARI MICHELE 1989 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:11.53
14 CEPPETELLI MATTEO 1989 S.S.V. BOZEN 01:11.71
15 GALLINA THOMAS 1991 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:12.82
16 GRISENTI MASSIMO 1991 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01:13.97
17 LARENTIS THOMAS 1991 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:15.78
18 CAZZOLA GIOVANNI 1988 AS LENO 2001 01:15.85
19 VARESCO NORBERT 1988 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:16.51
20 MUNDA SIMONE 1991 A.S. MERANO 01:16.78
21 COSER STEFANO 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:17.43
22 FERRATELLO ATTILIO 1991 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:18.15
23 CHIAVELLI ALEX 1987 A.S. MERANO 01:19.36
24 RAMPANELLI LORENZO 1990 AS BRENTA N. 01:20.60
25 PANZA DAVIDE 1989 A.S. MERANO 01:24.40

100 Misti Assoluti Femmine
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1 MUSSI SABINA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:06.32
2 DIRENZO NOEMI 1986 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:07.47
3 BRAVO ANITA 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.79
4 GALASSINI SARA 1991 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:10.58
5 PACE GIULIA 1989 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:10.65
6 MERIGHI NATASHA 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:12.17
7 BONMARTINI CHIARA 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.02
8 LORENZON FRANCESCA 1989 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:15.03
9 PELLEGRINI ERIKA 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:15.13

10 PERNTER ELISABETH 1988 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:15.26
11 ROSSI VALENTINA 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:15.37
12 ZAMBONI GIADA 1990 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01:16.23
13 MARCHETTI ADRIANA 1988 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:16.43
14 SARTORI NOEMI 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:16.81
15 TOSI STEFANIA 1990 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:16.83
16 MUSSI GIULIA 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:17.15
17 CECCATO MIRIANNA 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:17.54
18 MORELLI FLORA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:17.70
19 LAURETI BARBARA 1992 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:18.47
20 DEMATTE STEFANIA 1989 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 01:19.27
21 BALDO MICHELA 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:19.38
22 REALE SILVIA 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:19.79
23 MORANDI MALVINA 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:20.01
24 SCODRO GIULIA 1992 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:20.52
25 LEVRI LAURA 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:21.76
26 CRISTOFORETTI GIULIA 1991 R. N. ALA 01:22.53
27 PRILLER SANDRA 1990 S.S.V. BRUNICO 01:24.68
28 ZAMBONI ELISA 1989 AS N.S. PERGINE 01:25.64
29 PEDERIVA CARLOTTA 1992 U.S. DOLOMITICA 01:27.99
30 NAMI VALERIA 1991 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 01:28.09
31 DALDON EMA 1991 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 01:29.19
32 TROTTER FRIDA 1991 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 01:29.37
33 CORONA GIULIA 1991 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 01:29.78
34 FALKENSTEINER MARTINA 1992 S.S.V. BRUNICO 01:30.43
35 LORENZ MAGDA 1990 U.S. DOLOMITICA 01:32.24
36 DEVILLI ERIKA 1992 AS BRENTA N. 01:40.29
37 SCALET ELISABETTA 1991 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 01:43.88

100 Misti Assoluti Maschi

1 MAZZURANA LUCA 1988 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:59.61 Nuovo record 
regionale JUN-CAD

2 CIOLA ENRICO 1987 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01:01.16
3 NANNETTI MIRCO 1987 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:01.59
4 ZENORINI DANIEL 1988 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:02.32
5 COSER ALESSANDRO 1989 CSI TRENTO N. 01:03.14
6 DISSEGNA DANIELE 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:03.67
7 GEROLA SIMONE 1989 AS LENO 2001 01:03.96
8 SCEKIC ANDREA 1989 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:04.62
9 GRISENTI MARCO 1987 AS LENO 2001 01:04.67

10 MOSER ANDREAS 1986 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:04.82
11 SARTORI STEFANO 1990 CSI TRENTO N. 01:04.88
12 DANGELLA MARCO 1983 A.S. MERANO 01:05.60
13 FURITANO MARK 1989 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:05.85
14 REALIS LUC MICHELE 1988 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 01:05.87
15 ASCHER GUENTHER 1985 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:06.76
16 RIGATTI NICOLO 1989 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:07.58
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17 STERNI GIACOMO 1989 AS LENO 2001 01:07.73
18 ZANLUCCHI ROBERTO 1986 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:08.56
19 NONES MICHAEL 1991 CSI TRENTO N. 01:08.63
20 ZENORINI LUCA 1988 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:09.18
21 MATTEVI ANDREA 1986 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:09.58
22 MANZANA ENRICO 1989 AS LENO 2001 01:09.86
23 CURCIO GIORGIO 1989 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:10.51
24 GALLINA THOMAS 1991 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:10.92
25 GRAZZI MATTEO 1990 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:11.18
26 MUNDA DAVIDE 1988 A.S. MERANO 01:12.51
27 MOZ MATTEO 1990 R. N. ALA 01:13.51
28 DEMATTE ALESSANDRO 1988 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 01:13.72
29 CEPPETELLI MATTEO 1989 S.S.V. BOZEN 01:13.86
30 LARENTIS THOMAS 1991 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:13.89
31 VARESCO NORBERT 1988 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:14.51
32 CAZZOLA GIOVANNI 1988 AS LENO 2001 01:15.26
33 FERRAZIN MASSIMILIANO 1989 A.S. MERANO 01:15.37
34 RODRIGUEZ LANDI LUIS ALFREDO 1988 U.S.  DOLOMITICA 01:15.47
35 MORETTI CARLO 1991 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:15.62
36 FERRATELLO ATTILIO 1991 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:16.02
37 PERNTER ANDREAS 1989 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 01:16.71
38 COSER STEFANO 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:17.42
39 CHIAVELLI ALEX 1987 A.S. MERANO 01:18.00
40 TONELLI FEDERICO 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:18.46
41 ZAMBONI ALESSIO 1989 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:19.11
42 ZANELLA NICCOLO 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:20.39
43 TAMIAZZO THOMAS 1991 BOLZANO NUOTO 01:20.45
44 CORDIN GIORGIO 1991 AS N.S. PERGINE 01:20.56
45 LEONARDI MATTEO 1990 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:21.57
46 CHIZZALI THOMAS 1990 R. N. ALA 01:21.65
47 BENAMATI DAVIDE 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 01:23.46
48 LO PINTO MANUEL 1991 A.S. MERANO 01:25.94
49 GIANNINI GIACOMO 1991 U.S. DOLOMITICA 01:28.17

400 Stile libero Assoluti Femmine

1 MUSSI SABINA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 04:31.40
2 PRIMERANO ILARIA 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:35.51
3 DEMOZZI VERONICA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 04:40.30
4 HABERER TAMARA 1989 S.S.V. BRUNICO 04:56.12
5 BRAVO ROSA 1988 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:59.96
6 LOSS ANNALISA 1990 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 05:00.22
7 GIOFFRE SILVIA 1991 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:01.43
8 ERCULIANI MARTA 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 05:01.90
9 PELLEGRINI ERIKA 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 05:04.19

10 MARCHETTI ADRIANA 1988 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:07.15
11 GIUS IRENE 1992 BOLZANO NUOTO 05:08.66
12 MORELLI FLORA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 05:13.33
13 MUSSI GIULIA 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 05:16.08
14 PREZZI IRENE 1991 AS LENO 2001 05:16.36
15 PLOTEGHER CHIARA 1991 A.S. MERANO 05:18.88
16 CECCATO MIRIANNA 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 05:19.96
17 DE TOMAS GIULIA 1987 U.S. DOLOMITICA 05:41.57
18 DETASSIS CRISTINA 1992 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 05:50.33

400 Stile libero Assoluti Maschi
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1 LAZARI CLAUDIO 1988 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 03:58.39
2 CIOLA ENRICO 1987 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 04:04.84
3 MANDELLI ROBERTO 1987 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 04:05.16
4 MANDELLI STEFANO 1981 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 04:11.13
5 DI DOMENICO MICHAEL 1987 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:18.97
6 COSER ALESSANDRO 1989 CSI TRENTO N. 04:19.29
7 SCEKIC ANDREA 1989 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 04:23.17
8 DE ASMUNDIS MATTEO 1988 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 04:25.48
9 DISSEGNA DANIELE 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 04:25.65

10 CACIAGLI LORENZO 1988 AS LENO 2001 04:25.72
11 GRAZZI MATTEO 1990 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 04:34.87
12 ASCHER GUENTHER 1985 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 04:43.76
13 FALSER MATTIA 1990 R. N. ALA 04:46.56
14 CANALI MATTEO 1990 R. N. ALA 04:47.50
15 MOZ MATTEO 1990 R. N. ALA 04:48.27
16 CAZZANELLI SIMON 1989 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 04:51.03
17 RAMON ALESSANDRO 1991 A.S. MERANO 04:51.62
18 DE MARZI ROBERTO 1988 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:51.93
19 FERRAZIN MASSIMILIANO 1989 A.S. MERANO 04:54.74
20 FASOLO SIMONE 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 04:57.27
21 DAPRA FEDERICO 1987 U.S. DOLOMITICA 05:00.18
22 ZANLUCCHI ROBERTO 1986 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 05:01.04
23 PEDERZOLLI ANDREA 1990 AS BRENTA N. 05:02.12
24 RANALDI ALESSANDRO 1991 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 05:07.44
25 BENAMATI DAVIDE 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 05:18.09
26 ZANELLA NICCOLO 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 05:20.74
27 PANZA DAVIDE 1989 A.S. MERANO 05:21.82
28 PERNTER ANDREAS 1989 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 05:23.24

50 Stile libero Assoluti Femmine

1 DI DOMENICO MARILISE 1986 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.30
2 PLOTEGHER ALICE 1988 A.S. MERANO 00:27.43
3 BRAVO ANITA 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.80
4 GALASSINI SARA 1991 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:27.92
5 GRAZZI FEDERICA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 00:28.02
6 BERNARD JULIA 1989 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00:28.10
7 MUSSI SABINA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 00:28.17
8 GILLI ANGELIKA 1989 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00:29.16
9 CALVETTI FRANCESCA 1992 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 00:29.34

10 PACE GIULIA 1989 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:29.49
11 NIGRO MARIACRISTINA 1991 A.S. MERANO 00:29.51
12 FERRO DESIREE 1986 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 00:29.54
13 TOLDO MARA 1988 AS N.S. PERGINE 00:29.64
14 MERIGHI NATASHA 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:29.65
15 PEREGO ARIANNA 1990 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 00:30.20
16 PLOTEGHER CHIARA 1991 A.S. MERANO 00:30.52
17 MUTTA ILENJA 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.54
19 BONMARTINI CHIARA 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.55
20 LORENZON FRANCESCA 1989 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.70
21 PACE ELISA 1991 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:30.74
22 CALLEGARI ALESSIA 1990 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 00:30.96
23 LAURETI BARBARA 1992 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:30.98
24 GHENSI VALENTINA 1990 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 00:31.07
26 PELLEGRINI ERIKA 1991 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 00:31.09
27 ZAMBONI ELISA 1989 AS N.S. PERGINE 00:31.47
28 CECCATO MIRIANNA 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:31.51
29 SEMENTILLI SARAH 1988 CSI TRENTO N. 00:31.56
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30 BALDO MICHELA 1990 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:31.71
31 CRISTOFORETTI GIULIA 1991 R. N. ALA 00:32.01
32 BADOLATO NICOLE 1987 AS BRENTA N. 00:32.02
33 POMBENI SARA 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:32.03
34 MORANDI MALVINA 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:32.05
35 SEGA AGNESE 1988 R. N. ALA 00:32.17
36 SCODRO GIULIA 1992 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:32.20
37 DEMATTE STEFANIA 1989 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 00:32.22
38 DETASSIS CRISTINA 1992 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 00:32.25
39 PRILLER SANDRA 1990 S.S.V. BRUNICO 00:32.38
40 LEVRI LAURA 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:32.62
41 ZANONI SHARON 1992 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:32.64
42 CARLIN GIULIA 1624 AS N.S. PERGINE 00:32.92
43 CARFORA MARISA 1988 U.S. DOLOMITICA 00:32.95
44 MORELLI FLORA 1987 SS BUONCONSIGLIO N 00:32.99
45 DALDON EMA 1991 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 00:33.43
46 NAMI VALERIA 1991 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 00:33.60
47 MARCHETTI CHIARA 1991 BOLZANO NUOTO 00:33.75
48 MAIR JENNIFER 1991 SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMME 00:33.87
49 KLEIN KRISTEL 1987 AS BRENTA N. 00:33.91
50 HINTNER CORNELIA 1992 S.S.V. BRUNICO 00:34.50
51 LORANDI MAVY 1992 CSI TRENTO N. 00:34.61
52 SPAGNOLLI GENNY 1990 U.S. DOLOMITICA 00:34.66
53 PEDERIVA CARLOTTA 1992 U.S. DOLOMITICA 00:35.01
54 TROTTER FRIDA 1991 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 00:35.16
55 LORENZ MAGDA 1990 U.S. DOLOMITICA 00:35.27
56 CORONA GIULIA 1991 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 00:35.39
57 DEPEDRI LAURA 1992 Pol. R.N. TRENTO 00:35.76
58 SOMMADOSSI ALESSIA 1992 CSI TRENTO N. 00:36.64
59 ZORZI MARTA 1991 U.S. DOLOMITICA 00:36.81
60 DEVILLI ERIKA 1992 AS BRENTA N. 00:37.90
61 LORENZI ANGELICA 1990 CSI TRENTO N. 00:38.38
62 INNERBICHLER EVELYN 1992 S.S.V. BRUNICO 00:38.96
63 PIAZZI ILENIA 1989 U.S. DOLOMITICA 00:39.88
64 RAVESE MICHELA 1986 AS BRENTA N. 00:39.95
65 SCALET ELISABETTA 1991 STL FIERA PRIMIERO 00:40.44

Comitato FIN Alto Adige - Landesverband Südtirol


